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Name

Sorrow

Von hier an blind

Time

Crazy He Calls Me
Personal Jesus

Fugue

Must be dreaming
Confide in Me [Radio Mix]
Breaking The Habit
Electrica Salsa (Baba Baba)
Famous Last Words
Curse

Swallow

Time
8:47
3:31
5:34
3:10
4:56
1:57
4:02
4:29
3:14
5:49
4:59
7:05
6:15

Album

A Momentary Lapse Of Reason
Von hier an blind
Casting Shadows

Violator

Trilogy

Details

Confide in Me (Maxi-Single)
Meteora

Electrica Salsa - Maxi CD
The Black Parade

Bloodline

Opheliac

Artist

Pink Floyd

Wir Sind Helden
Wolfsheim

Emilie Autumn
Depeche Mode
Emerson Lake & Palmer
Frou Frou

Kylie Minogue

Linkin Park

OFF

My Chemical Romance
Recoil

Emilie Autumn
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